150W DC-10GHz BeO Flanged Attenuator
AXXXX-150-10Y
• Flange Mount
• RoHS Compliant
• Customer Defined Testing Available
AXXXX-150-10Y Features:
AXXXX-150-10Y Parameters:
AXXXX-150-10Y Dimensions:

Power Derating Curve
Barry Industries reserves the right to change part number and/or process without notification.
Ordering Information:
Barry Industries maintains an ISO9001 Certified Quality Management System
and is an ITAR Registered company. ORIG. REV. No.
Dimensions in inches [mm]
Tolerance is ± 0.010 [0.254]
unless otherwise stated
PAGE 1 OF 4
A        XXXX - 150 -   10Y
150 - 150W
Input Power Assigned by Factory
0000 - 0dB
0080 - 0.8dB
0100 - 1dB
Value Code Examples:Prefix for Flanged Attenuator
with BeO Substrate
1 Epoxy Reinforced Lead (2X)
¹  Can be mounted in either direction
** For 0dB to 10dB. Rating based on ≤100ºC constant
   baseplate temperature
Attenuation Range :  0 - 23.5dB
Operating Frequency:  DC - 10GHz
Attenuation Tolerance:  see page 2
VSWR:    see page 3
Input Power:   150W**
Impedance:   50Ω
Resistor Construction:  Thick Film on BeO
Flange Construction:  Silver Plated Copper
Lead Construction:   Silver Plated Copper
Operating Temperature:  -55 to +150°C
AJAN 25
2018
100
75
50
25
0
%
 o
f R
at
ed
 P
ow
er
0       25      50      75     100      125      150
Flange Temperature °C
Note 1
0180 - 1.8dB
0500 - 5dB
1000 - 10dB
1500 - 15dB
2000 - 20dB
OCT 2
2019
  1.100
27.940
  0.500
12.700
0.170
4.316
(2X)
  0.250
6.350
0.040
1.016
.005 [.127]
Thick (2X)
0.125